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
pick-up—placing the best of the community right at your doorstep. Spanning a generous 1,437 SqFt, this home is
designed to impress with unobstructed views of NYC and the Hudson River that promise a serene backdrop day and
night. The interior boasts top-of-the-line finishes with radiant hardwood flooring throughout and a master suite that
commands attention with a walk-in closet, an en-suite bath, and a direct East-facing terrace for private enjoyment of
the breathtaking vistas. The second bedroom is spacious and perfect for family or guests, complemented by an
in-unit yer for ultimate conveni . The chef's kitchen is equipped with stainless steel appliances, granite
countertops, and a breakfast bar that invites casual dining and easy entertaining. Residents of Jacobs Ferry benefit
from exceptional amenities including two outdoor pools, a jacuzzi, 24-hour security, and complimentary shuttle
service to the Ferry terminal and light rail. NYC bus services are also readily accessible at the entrance. Complete
with two-car parking, this home is not just a rare find but a complete lifestyle upgrade. Don’t miss out on this
extraordinary living experience—ideal for those who seek convenience, luxury, and exclusivity.

North Bergen

7400 RIVER RD Unit #448
North Bergen

2 bedrooms, 2 Full baths, 1282 sq. ft sold for $613,000
on 6/7/2024 $478.16/sq.ft.

Come experience The Views at Hudson Pointe - waterfront lifestyle w/ luxurious amenities incl 24hr security,
reception, plush lounges, billiards, conf RM, outdoor pool, rooftop deck, indoor gym, and magnificent views of NYC
skyline. This top fl 2BR and 2BA condo is impeccable, newly painted, and professionally cleaned w/ solid HW fl
throughout. The open KIT feat. bar height granite tabletop, solid-wood cabinets and drawers, pantry, hi-end
Sub-Zero fridge, Viking range and di: microwave, a Iti-stage water filter, LG frontload W/D.
The spacious LR is cable and internet ready w/ adj track lighting, Andersen windows provides energy savings and
quite ambience. Primary BR w/ walk-in closet, ceiling fan, a full primary BA w/ walk-in shower and sliding glass
doors. Second BR w/ closet and BA w/ tub. Nest controlled Cent heat and AC, high ceilings, tall casement windows.
Unit includes 1 indoor and 1 floating parking spaces.

Guttenberg

7000 BLVD EAST Unit #44C
Guttenberg

2 bedroom, 2.5 baths, 1546 sq. ft sold for $575,000
on 6/3/2024 $371.93/sq.ft.

**High Floor w unobstructed View of Hudson River and Manhattan from every room.** Move in Ready Modern 2
convertible to 3 Bedroom Apartment. Over 150k upgrade and renovation throughout. Modern kitchen with top of line
stainless steel appliances-sub zero refrigerator, wolf stove/oven, etc. And custom Cedar closets . Hardwood floor
throughout. Utilities and Spa are included in maintenance. PARKING IS $120/M/SP. Full service Building w/ Hotel
amenities, On-site Million dollar Health Club-I/O Pool, Tennis, State of Art Gym Equipment, Sauna/ Steam Rm &
more. 24 hour concierge, Shops on Premises. Transportation at Doorsteps, 15 min to Manhattan,. 10-15 mins to
Edgewater Shopping, Whole foods and Traders Joe.

Union City

1301 PALISADE AVE Unit #3A
Union City

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1535 sq. ft sold for $890,000
on 6/6/2024. $579.80/sq.ft.

NEW CONSTRUCTION! Welcome to 1301 Palisade Ave Unit 3A, Union City in the heart of “West Hoboken”. “The
Twins at Palisade” are now making an appearance in this vibrant town. These contemporary and progressive
residences provide breathtaking views of Manhattan’s skyline. Its exterior fagade consists of Norman style gray
Flemish patterned brick with Norwood series cedar colored metal cladding, Anderson 400 series casement windows
and glass aluminum entry doors with Electric Strike for easy access. The interior is designed with style and function
with its contemporary finishes yet giving you a feeling or warmth and coziness. The Kitchens are all fitted with state
of the art LG stainless steel appliances, contemporary quartz slab counters and backsplashes, and custom modern
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